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 Planning Commission Regular Meetings

Planning Commission Agenda Items Due Packet Items Due

Meeting Date Cut-Off Date 5 P.M. Cut-Off Date 5 P.M.

Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, December 23, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024

Monday, January 20, 2025 Friday, January 3, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2024

Monday, February 3, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025 Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Monday, November 3, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Monday, January 5, 2026 Friday, December 19, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Monday, January 19, 2026 Friday, January 2, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026

There will be no meetings on February 17 and September 1 due to holidays

Joint Assembly/Planning Commission Meetings

Assembly/Planning Commission Finance Agenda

Meeting Date Cut-Off Date 5 P.M. Cut-Off Date 5 P.M.

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH PLANNING COMMISSION

Regular Meeting Schedule for 2025


